
 

 

 

Caramel Apple Dip 4224 (16321)                                                                    Outer UPC: 090939042240 

           

 

Nutrition FactsNutrition FactsNutrition FactsNutrition Facts 

 

Serving Size: 1 oz (28g) 

Servings per Package: 128 

Amount per Serving 

Calories 110                      Calories from Fat 40  

                                                  % Daily Value*

 

Total FatTotal FatTotal FatTotal Fat  4.5g                                             7% 
 

Saturated Fat 1.5g                                8% 
 

Trans Fat 1.5g 
 

CholesterolCholesterolCholesterolCholesterol    0mg                                          0% 
 

Sodium Sodium Sodium Sodium 105mg                                           4% 
    

Total Carbohydrate  Total Carbohydrate  Total Carbohydrate  Total Carbohydrate      18g                           6% 
 

Dietary Fiber 0g                                     0% 

Sugars   15g                                    
 

Protein   Protein   Protein   Protein   1g  

Vitamin A      0%            Vitamin C    0% 

Calcium         2%            Iron              0% 

 
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your 
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie 
needs: 
                           
                                     Calories:    2,000      2,500               

Total Fat               Less than   65g 80g 
  Saturated Fat     Less than 20g  25g 
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg 
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg 
Total Carbohydrate                       300g 375g 

  Dietary Fiber 25g 30g                           

CALORIES PER GRAM: 

    FAT 9 � CARBOHYDRATES 4 � PROTEIN 4 

 

Great Western Co, LLC 

Case/Count:Case/Count:Case/Count:Case/Count:                                                   6/#10 

Color:  Color:  Color:  Color:                                                                                                                                                  Brown 

Flavor: Flavor: Flavor: Flavor:                                 Caramel 

Shelf Life:Shelf Life:Shelf Life:Shelf Life:                                    1 year  

Case DimCase DimCase DimCase Dimensions: ensions: ensions: ensions:                                     15”x 12”x 6” 

Case Cube:       Case Cube:       Case Cube:       Case Cube:                    .98 cu. Feet 

Ti x Hi :  Ti x Hi :  Ti x Hi :  Ti x Hi :                                                                     8 x 6 

Pallet Quantity: Pallet Quantity: Pallet Quantity: Pallet Quantity:                                                                  48 

Shipping Weight: Shipping Weight: Shipping Weight: Shipping Weight:             55 lbs  

 

HaHaHaHandling and Storage:  ndling and Storage:  ndling and Storage:  ndling and Storage:  Handle with care.  Store in a 

cool and dry climate. 

 

Ingredients:  Ingredients:  Ingredients:  Ingredients:  Corn syrup, sugar, nonfat milk, partially 

hydrogenated vegetable oil (soybean and 

cottonseed), butter (cream, salt), salt, natural flavor, 

mono and diglyercides, soy lecithin, artificial flavor 

and xanthan gum. 

 

Allergens:  Allergens:  Allergens:  Allergens:  Contains Milk and Soy. 

 

 

30290 Highway 72 

Hollywood, Alabama  35752 

 (256) 259-3578  Fax: (256) 259-4370 


